BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH

Budgie Breeders of San Joaquin Valley
Judge: Norm Blackburn
Show Secretary: John V. Miles

Band
SDV-242-11
SDV-241-11
SDV-30-11
SDV-150-12
52Y-20-10
84D-32-12
54W-08-11
84D-73-11
14D-27-11
LFC-25-10
84D-32-12
SDV-592-12
JVM-23-12
GMB-30-13

SDV-242-11
SDV-241-11
SDV-30-11
SDV-150-12
52Y-20-10
84D-32-12
54W-08-11
84D-73-11
54W-16-11
SDV-592-12
84D-32-12
SDV-592-12
JVM-23-12
GMB-30-13

LFC-25-10
58K-02-11
58K-08-11
LFC-11-11
58K-15-11
447-100-12
447-81-11
58K-03-12
447-97-11
31K-27-11
58K-03-12
447-26-12

Color

GG
GG
DG

Gy
CnGG

GG
Gy
CnG
CnS

GG
GG
DG

Gy
CnGG

GG
CnG
Gy
CnG
CnS

GG

GG
GG
CnGG
Gy
CnGy
Gwg

CnGy
Gy
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107 Entries/15 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Ron & Janet Schmidt
Broken Wing Aviary
Carole Weems

Broken Wing Aviary
Gene & Irene Deaver
Paul Carter

Broken Wing Aviary

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
John V. Miles

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva

44 Entries/5 Exhibitors
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Ron & Janet Schmidt
Broken Wing Aviary
Carole Weems

Broken Wing Aviary
Carole Weems

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Broken Wing Aviary

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
John V. Miles

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva

12 Entries/4 Exhibitors
Paul Carter
Bob Cadloni
Bob Cadloni
Paul Carter
Bob Cadloni
Arsham Ohanis
Arsham Ohanis
Bob Cadloni
Arsham Ohanis
Ken Bates

Bob Cadloni
Arsham Ohanis

State Div

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

14D-27-11
14D-08-12
SNM-07-11
14D-140-12
14D-88-12
48D-04-08
48D-02-09
SNM-21-11
48D-02-10
48D-11-11
SNM-07-11
SNM-21-11
48D-01-11

45C-02-12
90D-03-11

90D-01-11

90D-07-10
TLM-32-12
90D-02-10
TLM-25-11
TLM-27-12

TLM-25-11
TLM-27-12

JVM-2-10
95D-5-12
447-97-11
31K-30-12
71W-48-12
84D-68-12
GMB-294-10
SDV-10-12
71W-50-09
71W-49-12
71W-50-09
71W-49-12
54W-19-11

Gy
GG

SpG
GG
CnG
Gy

GG
CnG
CnGG

SpG
GG

Gy
GFOpK
GG

CnG

CnG

CF
Gwg

CF

Gwg
TLCB
RELY
CF
RELY
CF
RELY
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23 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Gene & Irene Deaver
Gene & Irene Deaver
Stephanie N. Miles
Gene & Irene Deaver
Gene & Irene Deaver
Darcy Drake

Darcy Drake
Stephanie N. Miles
Darcy Drake

Darcy Drake
Stephanie N. Miles
Stephanie N. Miles
Darcy Drake

8 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Fernando Cardenas
David Drake

David Drake

David Drake

Tiffany L. Miles

David Drake

Tiffany L. Miles

Tiffany L. Miles

Tiffany L. Miles
Tiffany L. Miles

20 Entries/10 Exhibitors
John V. Miles

Broken Wing Aviary
Arsham Ohanis

Ken Bates

Ken Williams

Broken Wing Aviary

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Ken Williams

Ken Williams

Ken Williams

Ken Williams

Carole Weems
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CA
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CA
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CA
CA
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VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface

A.O.V.

Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

SDV-30-11
84D-64-11
GMB-30-13

84D-73-11
TLM-25-11

14D-115-12
95D-02-12
SDV-613-12
48D-05-11
447-97-11
95D-05-12

SDV-10-12
JVM-02-10

71W-50-09
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Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Broken Wing Aviary
Mary Ann & Rodney Silva

Broken Wing Aviary
Tiffany L. Miles

Gene & Irene Deaver
Broken Wing Aviary

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
Darcy Drake

Arsham Ohanis

Broken Wing Aviary

Mary Ann & Rodney Silva
John V. Miles

Ken Williams

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
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CA
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CA
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CA
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